Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
960 Series
Wakefield-Vette’s 960 Series
Push Pin Heat Sinks have
plastic push pins that engage
with a hole in one application's
PCB design. The compression
spring presses the heatsink to
the device in which is being
cooled. Wakefield-Vette offers
a wide range of plastic push
pin sizes and footprints to
ensure the integrity of the PCB
contact PCB with optimal
cooling options.
Features & Benefits:
• Lightweight, Black Anodized, Cross Cut
Aluminum 6063
• Easy and Quick Attachment, Pre
Assembled Plastic Push Pin that have
flexible barb to engage precisely with the
PCB holes
• Compression Springs allow for a confident
grip to the PCB
• Heat Sink Design allows for all airflow
applications
The 960 Series Push Pin Heat Sink
utilizes the plastic push pin offering
for any air flow conditions as it is
design in a cross-cut format. This
heat sink is ideal for many
industries including but not limited
to telecommunications, medical,
and military.
Wakefield-Vette’s 960 Series can be
modified to a customer’s
specification in addition to off the
shelf standard.
Series Footprint Height Pin Location Anodize Interface Material
960
19 12 F (Front) AB (Black) 0 (No)
21 15 S (Side) A (No Anodize) 1 (Yes)
23 18 D (Diagonal)
27 21
29 23
31 28
33
Part Number Configurator:
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
19mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-19-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
19mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
Th
er
m
al
 R
es
is
ta
n
ce
 (
C
/W
)
Airflow (LFM)
19x19 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
31
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
21mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-21-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
21mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
Th
er
m
al
 R
es
is
ta
n
ce
 (
C
/W
)
Airflow (LFM)
21x21 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
33
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
23mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-23-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
23mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
Th
er
m
al
 R
es
is
ta
n
ce
 (
C
/W
)
Airflow (LFM)
23x23 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
33
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
27mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-27-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
27mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
Th
er
m
al
 R
es
is
ta
n
ce
 (
C
/W
)
Airflow (LFM)
27x27 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
33
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
29mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-29-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29x28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
29mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
Th
er
m
al
 R
es
is
ta
n
ce
 (
C
/W
)
Airflow (LFM)
29x29 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
33
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
31mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-31-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
31mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
Th
er
m
al
 R
es
is
ta
n
ce
 (
C
/W
)
Airflow (LFM)
31x31 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
33
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Heat Sinks category:
Click to view products by  Wakefield manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
581102B00000G  656-15ABPE  657-20ABPNE  7020B-TC12-MTG  73452PPBA  7G0011A  PF720G  A22-4026  120-1873-007  HAH10L
HAH15L  1542616-1  HS-2506-F1  HS-87M0-F2  218-40CTE3  231-69PAB-15V  25-7520  SW50-4G  231-75PAB-13V  231-75PAB-15V  253-
122ABE-22  PSC22CB  HAF10L  HAQ10T  D10100-28  BDN183CBA01  3-21053-4  32438  TX0506-1B  TX1806B  LAE66A3CB  WA-DT2-
101E  511-3U  73381PPBA  73403PPBA  7G0047C  COMX-440-HSP  510-12M  D10650-40T5  V8511 Y  APF40-40-13CB/A01
780653U04500G  ATS-54310K-C2-R0  FK 216 CB SA  FK 231 SA 220  648-51AB  657-20ABPESC  2341BG  679-25AG  FK 212 CB SA